First Coast DMR Talk Group Lineup

TG 9

TG 91

TG 93

TG 913

TG 3100

TG 31094
TG 3112904

TG 311228
TG 311230
TG 311231
TG 311242
TG 311266
TG 311307
TG 311318
TG 311319

TG 734
TG 302
TG 3026

TG 2

TG 31121
TG 310-319
TG 3112
TG 3113
TG 3174

TG 8951-8959

On = Always On

TS1
Local Repeater (Local 9)

World Wide

North America
World Wide English
USA

Call Area 4

FL ARES

Jax Beach Local 1

Jax Metro Local 1

Palm Coast Local 1

Jax South Local 1

Orange Park Local 1

Kingsland Local 1

K4QHR / FCDMR Portable Local 1
Jesup Local 1

Venezuela
Canada Wide
Canada Wide - English

TS2
Local Repeater (Local 2)

First Coast
TAC310-TAC 319
Florida Statewide
Georgia Statewide
SE Region
TAC1-TACH9

UA = User Activated

Bold Italics = Specialized Talkgroups per Repeater

Admin

*Notes

All Talkgroups NOT listed above are UA
ALL UA Talkgroups are on a 15 minute timer
TG 3100 is NOT Recommended for local comms

Jacksonville
444.425 CC7
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442.425 CC1
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Jax South
442.000 CC1
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First Coast DMR Talk Group Lineup

Orange Park

Kingsland

Jesup

Palm Coast

443.0875 CC1 444.625 CC3 441.8125 CC1 443.300 CC1

TS1
TG 9 Local Repeater (Local 9) ON ON ON ON
TG 91 World Wide UA UA UA UA
TG 93 North America ON ON ON UA
TG 913 World Wide English UA UA UA UA
TG 3100 USA UA UA UA UA
TG 31094 Call Area 4 ON ON ON ON
TG 3112904  FL ARES ON ON UA ON
TG 311228 Jax Beach Local 1 UA UA UA UA
TG 311230 Jax Metro Local 1 UA UA UA UA
TG 311231 Palm Coast Local 1 UA UA UA ON
TG 311242 Jax South Local 1 UA UA UA UA
TG 311266 Orange Park Local 1 ON UA UA UA
TG 311307 Kingsland Local 1 UA ON UA UA
TG 311318 K4QHR / FCDMR Portable Local 1 UA UA UA UA
TG 311319 Jesup Local 1 UA UA ON UA
TG 734 Venezuela
TG 302 Canada Wide ON
TG 3026 Canada Wide - English ON

TS 2
TG 2 Local Repeater (Local 2) ON ON ON ON
TG 31121 First Coast ON ON ON ON
TG 310-319 TAC310-TAC 319 UA UA UA UA
TG 3112 Florida Statewide ON ON UA ON
TG 3113 Georgia Statewide UA ON ON UA
TG 3174 SE Region ON ON ON ON
TG 8951-8959 TAC1-TACHS UA UA UA UA
On = Always On

UA = User Activated
Bold Italics = Specialized Talkgroups per Repeater
Admin

*Notes

All Talkgroups NOT listed above are UA

ALL UA Talkgroups are on a 15 minute timer

TG 3100 is NOT Recommended for local comms
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TG 2

TG 31121
TG 310-319
TG 3112
TG 3113
TG 3174

TG 8951-8959

On = Always On

TS1
Local Repeater (Local 9)

World Wide

North America
World Wide English
USA

Call Area 4

FL ARES

Jax Beach Local 1

Jax Metro Local 1

Palm Coast Local 1

Jax South Local 1

Orange Park Local 1

Kingsland Local 1

K4QHR / FCDMR Portable Local 1
Jesup Local 1

Venezuela
Canada Wide
Canada Wide - English

TS2
Local Repeater (Local 2)

First Coast

TAC 310-TAC 319
Florida Statewide
Georgia Statewide
SE Region
TAC1-TACHO

UA = User Activated

Bold Italics = Specialized Talkgroups per Repeater

Admin

*Notes

All Talkgroups NOT listed above are UA
ALL UA Talkgroups are on a 15 minute timer
TG 3100 is NOT Recommended for local comms

K4QHR Portable
442.1125 CC7
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